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Size Chart

T Long | 10 007

Accepted
deviation

C | Sleeve length top

B | Total length HPS

A | Chest 2cm below arm

C

2/3

n/a

n/a

n/a

4/6

n/a

n/a

n/a

8/10

n/a

n/a

n/a

XS

46

70

60

S

48

72

63

50

74

65

M XL

54

78

69

2XL

56

80

71

3XL

58

82

73

4XL

n/a

n/a

n/a

5XL

n/a

n/a

n/a

6XL

n/a

n/a

n/a

+/-  1.0

+/- 1.75

+/- 0.5

L

52

76

67


